


Cl Noms Prénoms Clubs Pays TOTAL Avg Cut

1 BARTHOLOME christophe WSS Brussels belgique 229 229,00 70

2 DIVOL alexis S. Salon de Pvce france 181 181,00 22

3 SIMONS paul KDS Antwerpen belgique 159 159,00 0

4 BARTHOLOME thomas WSS Brussels belgique 158 158,00 -1

1 DIVOL alexis S. Salon de Pvce france 206 206,00 19

2 BARTHOLOME christophe WSS Brussels belgique 187 187,00 0

3 SIMONS paul KDS Antwerpen belgique 132 132,00 -55

1 DIVOL alexis S. Salon de Pvce france 228 228,00 0

2 BARTHOLOME christophe WSS Brussels belgique 181 181,00 -47
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Cl Noms Prénoms Clubs Pays L 1 L 2 L 3 TOTAL Avg Cut

1 BARTHOLOME christophe WSS Brussels belgique 183 178 211 572 190,67 87

2 SIMONS paul KDS Antwerpen belgique 184 174 203 561 187,00 76

3 BARTHOLOME thomas WSS Brussels belgique 164 196 175 535 178,33 50

4 GIACUBBO doménico ENS Trapani Italie 175 169 173 517 172,33 32

5 DIVOL alexis S. Salon de Pvce france 139 129 244 512 170,67 27

6 BAUDUIN oliver RLS Brussel belgique 137 207 158 502 167,33 17

7 SACCHI davide ENS Trapani Italie 159 147 180 486 162,00 1

8 ZAMPELLI giovanni ASD Torino Italie 146 188 151 485 161,67 0

9 LORANT vincent RLS Brussel belgique 136 174 174 484 161,33 -1

10 FELSENHART charly 0 belgique 134 186 146 466 155,33 -19

11 VAN VLIET robin BC Rotterdam hollande 139 190 123 452 150,67 -33

12 LUKIANOV roman RLS Brussel Ukraine 158 147 146 451 150,33 -34

13 DEMKES alexander BC Amstelstad hollande 115 160 167 442 147,33 -43

14 MOITY pascal BC Rotterdam hollande 141 156 141 438 146,00 -47

15 CASTELIJNS jack 0 hollande 182 119 135 436 145,33 -49

16 MESICS kjell-ivar forsgrunn norvège 147 129 145 421 140,33 -64

Cl Noms Prénoms Clubs Pays L 1 L 2 L 3 TOTAL Avg Cut

1 BARTHOLOME christophe WSS Brussels belgique 172 221 223 616 205,33 93

2 DIVOL alexis S. Salon de Pvce france 191 187 162 540 180,00 17

3 SIMONS paul KDS Antwerpen belgique 170 158 203 531 177,00 8

4 BARTHOLOME thomas WSS Brussels belgique 157 200 166 523 174,33 0

5 ZAMPELLI giovanni ASD Torino Italie 184 150 170 504 168,00 -19

6 SACCHI davide ENS Trapani Italie 128 142 202 472 157,33 -51

7 BAUDUIN oliver RLS Brussel belgique 160 189 121 470 156,67 -53

8 GIACUBBO doménico ENS Trapani Italie 158 129 135 422 140,67 -101
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Cl Noms Prénoms Pays L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 TOTAL Avg Cut

1 BARTHOLOME christophe WSS Brussels belgique 212 247 179 232 179 194 1243 207,17 335

2 DIVOL alexis S. Salon de Pvce france 147 193 145 187 181 199 1052 175,33 144

3 SIMONS paul KDS Antwerpen belgique 142 163 199 191 152 176 1023 170,50 115

4 BARTHOLOME thomas WSS Brussels belgique 193 148 172 174 175 156 1018 169,67 110

5 CASTELIJNS jack hollande 155 187 117 201 154 184 998 166,33 90

6 FELSENHART charly belgique 154 162 201 151 183 145 996 166,00 88

7 SACCHI davide ENS Trapani Italie 171 160 174 188 152 139 984 164,00 76

8 GIACUBBO doménico ENS Trapani Italie 160 163 111 145 167 217 963 160,50 55

9 LUKIANOV roman RLS Brussel Ukraine 128 157 118 169 191 199 962 160,33 54

10 BAUDUIN oliver RLS Brussel belgique 170 159 157 150 173 146 955 159,17 47

11 MOITY pascal BC Rotterdam hollande 182 115 167 150 189 135 938 156,33 30

12 VAN VLIET robin BC Rotterdam hollande 151 164 158 154 133 177 937 156,17 29

13 DEMKES alexander BC Amstelstad hollande 144 157 121 164 174 162 922 153,67 14

14 LORANT vincent RLS Brussel belgique 170 127 130 162 172 161 922 153,67 14

15 MESICS kjell-ivar forsgrunn norvège 116 182 171 161 167 124 921 153,50 13

16 ZAMPELLI giovanni ASD Torino Italie 146 167 153 178 147 117 908 151,33 0

17 GOMMANS robert BC Rotterdam hollande 143 188 170 120 116 171 908 151,33 0

18 DIVOL frédéric S. Salon de Pvce france 166 158 173 141 137 123 898 149,67 -10

19 BRANDEJSKY kartel SSKN  Plzen rép.tchèque 172 135 119 146 146 160 878 146,33 -30

20 MUNNE edwin BC HET Zuiden hollande 159 149 135 107 123 200 873 145,50 -35

21 CONTI gianluca ASD Faenza Italie 136 135 168 115 132 147 833 138,83 -75

22 VAN DEN EIJKEL pieter DVS Almère hollande 182 98 137 126 141 145 829 138,17 -79

23 PETERSEN nando BC Rotterdam hollande 115 141 107 135 142 151 791 131,83 -117

24 DEFORCHE dirk DHC Kortrijk belgique 127 105 127 127 113 161 760 126,67 -148

25 LANXADE pascal Les aigles la roche france 129 143 120 131 104 127 754 125,67 -154

26 RIJS bart BC Rotterdam hollande 90 172 113 104 126 138 743 123,83 -165

27 VANDERSTRA… j-marie RLS Brussel belgique 109 134 123 113 102 160 741 123,50 -167

28 FABER wim BC Rotterdam hollande 117 124 105 107 123 162 738 123,00 -170

29 EIJKENBOOM raph BC Rotterdam hollande 82 142 124 112 109 138 707 117,83 -201

30 VAN LANDUYT tim KSV Gent belgique 91 74 150 148 125 102 690 115,00 -218

31 FINDEJS robin SSKN  Plzen rép.tchèque 122 116 125 133 91 80 667 111,17 -241

32 CARBOTTI guiseppe ASD Faenza Italie 128 101 102 120 94 115 660 110,00 -248

33 FERIN olivier RLS Brussel belgique 125 116 124 105 470 78,33 -438
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Cl Noms Prénoms Pays UNO 16 8 R.O. TOTAL Avg

1 BARTHOLOME christophe WSS Brussels belgique 1243 572 616 597 3028 201,87

2 DIVOL alexis S. Salon de Pvce france 1052 512 540 615 2719 181,27

3 SIMONS paul KDS Antwerpen belgique 1023 561 531 291 2406 171,86

4 BARTHOLOME thomas WSS Brussels belgique 1018 535 523 158 2234 171,85

5 FELSENHART charly 0 belgique 996 466 1462 162,44

6 SACCHI davide ENS Trapani Italie 984 486 472 1942 161,83

7 BAUDUIN oliver RLS Brussel belgique 955 502 470 1927 160,58

8 CASTELIJNS jack 0 hollande 998 436 1434 159,33

9 GIACUBBO doménico ENS Trapani Italie 963 517 422 1902 158,50

10 ZAMPELLI giovanni ASD Torino Italie 908 485 504 1897 158,08

11 LUKIANOV roman RLS Brussel Ukraine 962 451 1413 157,00

12 LORANT vincent RLS Brussel belgique 922 484 1406 156,22

13 VAN VLIET robin BC Rotterdam hollande 937 452 1389 154,33

14 MOITY pascal BC Rotterdam hollande 938 438 1376 152,89

15 DEMKES alexander BC Amstelstad hollande 922 442 1364 151,56

16 GOMMANS robert BC Rotterdam hollande 908 908 151,33

17 DIVOL frédéric S. Salon de Pvce france 898 898 149,67

18 MESICS kjell-ivar forsgrunn norvège 921 421 1342 149,11

19 BRANDEJSKY kartel SSKN  Plzen rép.tchèque 878 878 146,33

20 MUNNE edwin BC HET Zuiden hollande 873 873 145,50

21 CONTI gianluca ASD Faenza Italie 833 833 138,83

22 VAN DEN EIJKEL pieter DVS Almère hollande 829 829 138,17

23 PETERSEN nando BC Rotterdam hollande 791 791 131,83

24 DEFORCHE dirk DHC Kortrijk belgique 760 760 126,67

25 LANXADE pascal Les aigles la roche france 754 754 125,67

26 RIJS bart BC Rotterdam hollande 743 743 123,83

27 VANDERSTRA… j-marie RLS Brussel belgique 741 741 123,50

28 FABER wim BC Rotterdam hollande 738 738 123,00

29 EIJKENBOOM raph BC Rotterdam hollande 707 707 117,83

30 VAN LANDUYT tim KSV Gent belgique 690 690 115,00

31 FINDEJS robin SSKN  Plzen rép.tchèque 667 667 111,17

32 CARBOTTI guiseppe ASD Faenza Italie 660 660 110,00

33 FERIN olivier RLS Brussel belgique 470 470 78,33
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